Resident in Anaesthesiology & Intensive Care Department of this Institute on Adhoc basis initially for 44 days 

or till the regular appointment/joining of Regular Junior Resident, following candidate has been short-listed 

by the Screening Committee (GIPMER) for appointment as Junior Resident on Adhoc basis for 44 days in the 

pay-Scale of Rs.56100/- (Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Only) plus usual allowances, as per Government 

Rules:-

S.N Name of Doctor DOB Remarks 

1. Dr. Mohammed lzaz Sheikh 12.09.1999 Selected 

S/o Mohd. Yusuf Sheikh 

2. Dr. Abdulah 05.12.1997 Waiting ·1
st 

S/o Nd, Guiab 

3. Dr. TushalChandra 19.03.2001 Waiting -2